Calculating the Science GPA

List all of your science courses, include the grade obtained, the number of credits for
the course, and the grade points attached to the grade you obtained, for example an A
Is generally considered a 4.0, a B is a 3.0, a C grade is a 2.0. Please note that the list
below is just an example and is missing science courses such as math and physics.

Do not add Labs
that are
credit/non-credit
to your list

COURSE GRADE CREDIT Grade Points
Biol 181 A 1 4.0
Chem 141 B+ 1 3.3
Biol 182 B+ 1 3.3
Chem 251 A+ 1 4.0
Chem 257 B+ 0.5 3.3
Chem 152 A 0.25 4.0
Biochem A 1 4.0

5.75 25.9

25.9 divided by 5.75 = 4.5

Please see the Wesleyan Registrar’s Office chart below to obtain the most updated

l.e. the Science GPA is 4.5

information on the 4.0 GPA grade equivalent attached to letter grades.
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Letter

Grade

A+

A

A-

B+

B

B-

C+

Cc

C-

D+

D

D-

E+

Top

100.00
96.50
93.20
89.90
86.50
83.20
79.90
76.50
73.20
69.90
66.50
63.20
59.90
56.50
53.20

49.90

Wesleyan
grade
point
value
98.30
95.00
91.70
88.30
85.00
81.70
78.30

75.00

68.30
65.00
61.70
58.30
55.00
51.70

45.00

Lowest

96.60

93.30

90.00

86.60

83.30

80.00

76.60

73.30

70.00

66.60

63.30

60.00

56.60

53.30

50.00
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4.00

4.00
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2.00
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0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4.3 GPA
Equivalent
4.33
4.00
3.67
3.33
3.00
2.67
2.33
2.00
1.67
133
1.00
0.67
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00




