Calculating the Science GPA

List all of your science courses, include the grade obtained, the number of credits for the course, and the grade points attached to the grade you obtained, for example an A is generally considered a 4.0, a B is a 3.0, a C grade is a 2.0. Please note that the list below is just an example and is missing science courses such as math and physics.

COURSE	GRADE	CREDIT	Grade Points
Biol 181	Α	1	4.0
Chem 141	B+	1	3.3
Biol 182	B+	1	3.3
Chem 251	A+	1	4.0
Chem 257	B+	0.5	3.3
Chem 152	Α	0.25	4.0
<u>Biochem</u>	Α	1	4.0
		5.75	25.9

Do not add Labs that are credit/non-credit to your list

25.9 divided by 5.75 = 4.5 i.e. the Science GPA is 4.5

Please see the Wesleyan Registrar's Office chart below to obtain the most updated information on the 4.0 GPA grade equivalent attached to letter grades.

GPA Calculation					
Grade Entry Important Notes					
Grade Entry FAQ					
Grade Policy					
Graduate Studies					
Immigration Services					
Majors, Minors, and Certificates					
Mission Statement					
Major Reports					
Preferred Name					
Replacement Diploma					
Honors Program					
Major Information					
Major/Minor Certification					
Registration					
ROTC					
Transcripts					
Registrar's Office North College					
237 High Street					
Middletown, CT 06459					
registrar@wesleyan.edu					
1-860-685-2810					

Letter Grade	Тор	Wesleyan grade point value	Lowest	4.0 GPA Equivalent	4.3 GPA Equivalent
A+	100.00	98.30	96.60	4.00	4.33
A	96.50	95.00	93.30	4.00	4.00
A-	93.20	91.70	90.00	3.70	3.67
B+	89.90	88.30	86.60	3.30	3.33
В	86.50	85.00	83.30	3.00	3.00
B-	83.20	81.70	80.00	2.70	2.67
C+	79.90	78.30	76.60	2.30	2.33
С	76.50	75.00	73.30	2.00	2.00
C-	73.20	71.70	70.00	1.70	1.67
D+	69.90	68.30	66.60	1.30	1.33
D	66.50	65.00	63.30	1.00	1.00
D-	63.20	61.70	60.00	0.70	0.67
E+	59.90	58.30	56.60	0.00	0.00
Е	56.50	55.00	53.30	0.00	0.00
E-	53.20	51.70	50.00	0.00	0.00
F	49.90	45.00	0.00	0.00	0.00